		A CT	11.0	ONTRACTIO COOL
AMENDMENT OF S	OLICITATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1	EREQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (1) applicable)
2. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO. A EFFECTIVE DATE		RFPA-PER-91-346 dtd 1/16/91 -		
Two (2)		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE		
6. ISSUED BY CODE				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts & Property Management Washington, D.C. 20555		To 194. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
	ONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and	d ZiP Code)	10	SA. AMEROMETT
Manpower Temporary Services 170 Jennifer Road #310 Annapolis MD 21401			X	98. DATEO (SEE ITEM 11) 100. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NRC-38-91-346 108. GATEO (SEE ITEM 13)
			1_	11/1/90
COO€	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO attom is amended as set forth in Item 14. The	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLIC	CITATIONS [] is not ex-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT I MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT I IN REJECTION OF YOUR OF letter, provided each relegran or I2 ACCOUNTING AND APPRI APPN NO.: 31 XO2 WI A THIS CHANGE ORDE TRACT ORDER NO. II	PER PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE TOPPER PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE TOPPER PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE TOPPER PLACE OF THE SOLICITATION AND DERITATION DATA (II) required) OO. B&R NO.: 184-20-63-25 3. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MO IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OR R 15 15 55 UEO PURSUANT TO 1 (SPECIT) BUTH	sire to change an offer atterned this amendment, and is to this amendment, and is to the second of t	2551 NTRA SED 1 1 FOI	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGINE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT is mitted, such change may be made by telegram or prior to the opening hour and date specified OBLIGATE: \$60,000.00 ACTS/ORDERS. IN ITEM 14. RITH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON. TIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. 103(0).
O OTHER (Specify type	of modifice ion and suthority)			
Section Constitution of the Section				capies to the issuing office
The purpose of thi \$60,000.00. Accor	dingly, the contract is more and observed in its entirety and represently obligated with re	odified as follo ORDERS (JUNE 19 laced with:	ows:	, paragraph b., first act is \$189,000.00."
All other terms a	nd conditions of this cont	ract, including	the	ceiling amount of \$249,200
1.000		ed in Hem 9A or 10A, as t	ereto!	ore changed, remains unchanged and in full locker.
TSB. CONTRACTOR/OFFERO	GNER (T) SH OF PHAT!	140,110	1. (Contracting Officer
PDR CONTR		esienal»	A	STANDARD FORM 23 'S

NSC 1345 A. 137 NOTE PREVIOUS COLLECT.

FAR (48 CFP15) 243